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6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m, London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 The Friendly Road (Jasper)
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 A Date with Janie
10.45 Impressions of America
(Aunt Daisy)
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12. 0 Lunch music
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
2.15 Personal Problems
2.30 Home Service session3.0 For Ever Young
4.30 Health and Beauty session
, (Marina)
6.45 Uncle Tom and the Merry-makers
6.15 London News
@30 Reserved
| 7. © Grow Your Own Vegetables7.16 The Rains Came
7.30 Here Are the Facts
7.45, The Talisman Ring8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 The Man | Might Have Mar-
8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 Songs of Good Cheer8.0 The Four Sisters (final
episode)
8.20 Drama of Medicine
10. 0 Sports session (Bill Mere-
dith)11.0 London News
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6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 . Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane
(10.15 Songs of Good Cheer
(10.30 A Date with Janie
10.45 Impressions of America
—
(Aunt Baisy)
11.10 Shopping Reporter session
12. G0 Midday Melody Menu
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. .London News
1.30 Easter Parade
2.15 Personal Problems
2.30 Home Service session
3. 0 For Ever Young
4.30 Health and Beauty session
5. 0 Children’s session6.15 London News
6.30 Musical Movie Quiz
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7. 0 Grow Your Own Vegetables
7.15 The Rains Came
7.30 Here Are the Facts
7.45 The Talisman Ring8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 The Man 1! Might HaveMarried
8.20 Susan Lee .

9. O . Four Sisters9.15 Drama of Medicine9.30 New Recordings10. 0 One Man’s Family1.0 London News
EE a
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6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Piano Parade
10.30 A Date with Janie
10.45 Impressions of America
(Aunt Daisy)
41. 0 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
beth Anne)
12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
2.15 Personal Problems
2.30 The Home Service session
(Nancy)
3. 0 For Ever Young3.30 Celebrity Interlude
4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Joan)
5. O Robinson Crusoe Junior
6. O Places in the News (Teddy
Grundy)
6.15 London News
6.30 The Dickens Club: Oliver
Twist (first broadcast)
6.45. Junior Sports session7.0 Grow Your Own Vegetables
7.15 The Rains Came (first
broadcast)
7.30 Here Are the Facts
7.45 Scrap Book8.0 The Man 1 Might Have
Married

8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 Piano and Novachord
9. 0 Four Sisters (last broad-
cast)9.15 Drama of Medicine: Archi-
bald McIndoe, British Plastic
Surgeon
10. 0 The Toff: 3ZB’s Racing Re-
porter
10.15 Radio Nightcaps
11. 0 London News
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6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Radio Sunshine
10.30 A Date with Janie
10.45 Impressions of America
(by Aunt Daisy)
11,10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
1. 0 Luncheon Melodies
2.15 Personal Problems (first
broadcast) :

2.30 Home Service session
(Joyce)

:

3. 0 For Ever Young4.30 Health and Béauty session
(Tui)
5. O The Children’s session
6. 0 These You Have Loved
6.15 London News

6.30 Meditation =

7. 0 Grow Your Own Vegetables
7.15 Norwich Victim
7.30 Here are the Facts
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 The Man | Might Have
Married
8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 The Sunbeams’ Cameo
9. O Four Sisters
9.15 Drama of Medicine: An
English Doctor in Malaya: (Dr,
George Allen)
10. O The Telephone Sports. Quiz
10.15 Pedigree Stakes
10.30 The Week-end Racing and
Sporting Preview (Bernie)
11. 0 .London News
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6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London. News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-98.30 Good Morning9.30 Current Ceiling Prices5.45 p.m. Dinner music6.15 London News
6.45 The Channings7.0 Grow Your Own Vegetables7.15 Norwich Victims
7.30 The Man 1! Might HaveMarried
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8. 6 For Ever Young8.20 Susan Lee
ys Young Farmers’ : labs "see-sion9.0 Four Sisters
9.15 Drama of Medicine —

9.40 Preview of the Week -endSport (Fred Murphy)10.0 Close down
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Here'$ What YOu Want
for

STOMACH
J0

UPSETS
DeWitts Antacid Powderis SO quick acting that one
dose is usuallyenough to re-lieve an upset stomach: Io
fact;quickrelieffrom thepaio
and discomfort of digestive
troublesisalwaysat hand-~if
you have this reliable family
remedy in yourmedicinecup-
board: RELIEF 1 That's
whatyoureallywant and
yougetit, because DeWitt's
Antacid Powder consistently Finally;itprotectstheinfamedlining,does these three important and thus helps Mother Nature the
things8 greatest healer of allt put thinga
Firstly; it neutralises excess gastric right:
acidity. This relieves the pain and So,ifasout,upsetstomachisturning
distressyoufeelaftereating;whenyour youofffood;Or ifheartburnandBatu
stomach is sour: lence takeall pleasure out of eating,
Then; it soothes and settles the getatinofDeWitt's Antacid Powder
stomach: Consequentlyyournextmeal fromyourchemistto-day: Youwillfnd
does not mean further trouble for an in this popular antacid remedy thel
alreadyupsetstomach: answertomost 6(tummy" troubles

Neutrelleesacld
Sootheg the stomach

DeWima
Rellevespaln Ora

antacidPowder

ANTACID POWDER Jindicustion

ForIndigestion,AcidStomach;Heartburn,Flatulence, Gastritis
andDyspepsia: In largecanisters,price2/6(plus SalesTax)
Aproduct0fECDeWitt&Cos2CherryOrchardRd,Croydon;England
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